FACE

ARMS

Price List

Not ready to commit? Start with one session — and if you book a 6-

MEN

pack before leaving, that payment rolls right in.

(15% Off)
Single 6-pack

Full Face & Front of Neck $139 $708
Full Face (No neck) $109 $555
Partial Face (No forehead or $49 $249
neck)

Lip & Chin $69 $351
Lip $39 $198
Chin $39 $198
Cheeks $39 $198
Sideburns $39 $198
Jawline $39 $198
Between Brows $39 $198
Neck (Front or Back) $49 $249
Nostrils $39 $198
Ears $39 $198
Hair Line $39 $198
Full Arms $259 $1,320
% Arms $189 $963
Half Arms (Upper or Lower) $109 $555
Underarms $49 $249
Hands $49 $249
Fingers $39 $198

Please note: Intimate areas and buttocks treatments are not offered for male clients.

@PINKDIAMONDLASER

PINKDIAMONDLASER.COM



CHEST &
ABDOMEN

BACK

LEGS

Price List

MEN
Single
Full Front (Chest & Abdomen) $259
Full Chest $189
Full Abdomen $109
Partial Stomach $49
Partial Chest $49
Chest Line $39
Tummy Line (Happy Trail) $39
INCIER $39
Full Back $259
Half Back (No shoulders) $129
Shoulders $109
Partial Lower Back $49
Full Legs $259
% Legs (Knees Included) $205
Upper Legs (No Knees) $129
Lower Legs (No Knees) $49
Inner Thighs $49
Knees $49
Feet $49
Toes $39

(15% Off)

6-pack
$1,320
$963
$555
$249
$249
$198
$198
$198

$1,320
$774
$555
$249

$1,320
$1,230
$774
$249
$249
$249
$249
$198

Please note: Intimate areas and buttocks treatments are not offered for male clients.

@PINKDIAMONDLASER
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Price List

MEN

TOUCH UP 15 mins $75
30 mins $149

Touch-ups are for existing clients only with 20% or less
regrowth and must arrive unshaved so we can target remaining
hairs. If there's too much regrowth, it will be charged as a full

session.

Please note: Intimate areas and buttocks treatments are not offered for male clients.

@PINKDIAMONDLASER PINKDIAMONDLASER.COM



